
\\oo
\:--'6Esd

CHIEF ELECTORAL OFFICE, ODISHA
HOME (ELECTIONS} DEPARTMENT
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1\o. EC-REV-PROG-0004-2021 - 5C:'C /Elec., Bhubaneswar Dated /-t 'L! 6'lCt' '

CORRIGENDUM

The words "31sr March, 2017" mentioned al RFP FOR SELECTION OF FIRM FOR
REVISION OF ELECTORAL ROLLS AND PREPARATION OF ELECTORS' PHOTO
lDENTlry CARDS (Criteria I under ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA of SECTION ll:
PREQUALIFICATION) of the RFP No.4904/Elec. Dated 21.08.2021 may be read as 31sr

March, 2020 for all purpose.

Memo No. 5d9 | /Elec. Dare:
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Copy forwarded to Private Secretary to CEO, Odisha for kind information of CEO,
Odisha.
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Addl. ifr 6fE r# or at ojj*rfrffi .

Addl. Secretarv to ooueriAfddF\n
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Memo No- 9('/Z lElec. Date: ,j T (15' '-vr'-'

Copy forwarded to all DEOs & Collectors for informalion and necessary action.
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Ch ief E ldctotu | off iq-hclBa{ \r
Secretarv to Governni€dt "'

Memo No. .5?9-i lEtec. oate. 27't'9' ZC)l '

Copy forwarded to State Govt. Portal, Information & Technology Department, Govt.
of Odisha, Bhubaneswar with a request to take necessary steps to hosl the notification in the
websile of State Govt. website www.odisha.oov"in immediately.
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Addl. Chref rLcBrat o{|a64dr"
Addt. Secretary to Governm'erit

Memo No. -;!!$!-letec. oate: 2V '05 ' 2021 '

Copy forwarded to Computer Cell, Home (Elections) Department with a request lo take
necessary steps to display ihe above notitication in the Deparlmeni website immediately.
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Addl. Chief Electoral Cft{r#
Addl. Secretarv to GovdffirhE

Addt. chief ;reltoral
Addl. Secretary to Government




